Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9674 5511 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
HAZARDOUS AREA SIGNALS
Sounder-Beacons with LM6 Housing
BExDCS110-05D –
BExDCS110-L1
• Electronic sounder with xenon or multi-function
LED beacon
• Ex d IIB zone 1, 2, 21 and 22 (IECEx)

* Synchronization requires sounders to be connected to
the same supply
Order Code Voltage Current Sounder Current Beacon
BExDCS110-05D – 5J xenon
ESS6805X* 12VDC ±25% 195mA 750mA
ESS6810X* 24VDC ±25% 265mA 350mA
ESS6815X* 48VDC ±25% 130mA 180mA
ESS6820X* 115VAC ±10% 110mA 140mA
ESS6830X* 230VAC ±10% 56mA 55mA
BExDCS110-L1 – LED
ESS6845X* 12VDC ±25% 195mA
400mA @ 24VDCESS6850X* 24VDC ±25% 265mA
ESS6855X* 48VDC ±25% 130mA
ESS6860X* 115VAC ±10% 110mA 140mA
ESS6870X* 230VAC ±10% 56mA 70mA
*Specify colour A = Amber, B = Blue, G = Green, R = Red, Y= Yellow
334
345Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9674 5511 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
HAZARDOUS AREA SIGNALS